
ME Today e-newsletter 
 

ME Today reaches 95,000 + subscribers – early career 
engineers with up to 2-3 years of engineering practice, plus 
engineering undergraduate and graduate students, faculty 
and ME department heads. This newsletter provides timely, 
relevant information to assist in career and professional 
development and advancement.  Features include Strategic 
Issues and Trends, Industry & Management Perspectives, 
Emerging Technologies, Engineer Spotlights and Collegiate 
News. 

Newsletter Frequency 
Published bi-monthly via e-mail ME Today is distributed six 
times per year; January, March, May, July, September, and 
November to ASME members and Non-members as a HTML 
communication.  

ME Today’s Email Delivery Rates  

 

 

Banner Advertisement 
Standard Banner ad; 468 x 60 pixels (30K max file size), 
Leaderboard ad; 764 x 90 pixels, Text ad; 345 x 60, Skyscraper ad; 160 x 300. Space available on a monthly basis for 
the e-mail distribution specified above.  



 



ME TODAY 
 

2016 Deployment Dates 

Friday, January 08, 2016 
Wednesday, March 02, 2016 
Wednesday, May 04, 2016 
Wednesday, July 13, 2016 
Wednesday, September 14, 2016 
Wednesday, November 02, 2016 
 
 
2016 Deadlines for Materials 
 
Issue   Deadline 
January issue  Monday, December 01, 2015 
March issue  Monday, March 28, 2016 
July issue  Monday, May 16, 2016 
September issue Monday, July 25, 2016 
November issue Monday, September 26, 2016 
 
 
Note: Monthly mailing date may vary 
 
For more information, contact your regional Mechanical Engineering advertising representative 
or Greg Valero, 212-591-8536; valerog@asme.org 
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